
__________________________________________  
Principal/Administrator Signature 

COMPLETED EMERGENCY DRILLS 201 -1
School:
School Principal/Administrator:
Phone:
Email:
Name of person conducting drill (if other than principal):

FIRE DRILLS 
MONTH DAY Year DRILL TIME DRILL CATEGORY

TORNADO DRILLS 
MONTH DAY Year DRILL TIME DRILL CATEGORY 

LOCKDOWN DRILLS 
MONTH DAY Year TIME DRILL CATEGORY 

WoodsEdge Learning Center
Angela Telfer

269-250-9400
angela.telfer@kresa.org

269
79

8

2018
2018

22

9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

2018 12:00 p.m.

Angela Telfer Digitally signed by Angela Telfer 
DN: cn=Angela Telfer, o=Kalamazoo RESA, 
ou=Director, email=angela.telfer@kresa.org, c=US 
Date: 2018.09.28 13:39:32 -04'00'

1 - During Class Time

1 - During Class Time

1 - During Class Time
3 - Lunch
- Select one -

1 - During Class Time

- Select one -

1 - During Class Time
1 - During Class Time

1 - During Class Time


